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From: "Tomes, Charles A." <Charles.Tomes@nmcco.com> 
To: "Mike Marshall (E-mail)" <mxm2@nrc.gov> 
Date: 2/20/03 2:31PM 
Subject: RE: NRC Order EA-03-009 public meeting question 

Mike 
I was not able to coordinate with NEI regarding "questions to be addressed" during the upcoming public 
meeting concerning NRC Order EA-03-009. I am forwarding you our question hoping that you can 
respond via email and/or during the public meeting.  

Order EA-03-009, Section IV, Paragraph E, requires, "For each inspection required in Paragraph 
C, the Licensee shall submit a report detailing the inspection results within sixty (60) days after returning 
the plant to operation." Footnote 4 modifies this sentence and specifies, "this reporting requirement 
supercedes the 30-day reports requested by NRC Bulletin 2002-02." 

Does this reporting requirement of Order EA-03-009, Section IV, Paragraph E, also supercede the 
30-day reporting requirements of NRC Bulletin 2001-01 and NRC Bulletin 2002-01? 

It may be appropriate to formally address this question in writing when responding to the questions raised 
by NEI. Thank you for your help in this matter.  
Sincerely, 

Charles Tomes 
NMC Fleet Lead - Reactor Vessel Integrity 
920-755-7418 
charles.tomes@nmcco.com 

" .----- Original Message 
"> From: Scott, Roger 
"> Sent: Wednesday, February 19, 2003 2:53 PM 
"> To: Tomes, Charles A.  
"> Cc: Huting, Mark; HAZELHOFF, AMY C; Arent, Gordon; LAHTI, LAURIE A; Riste, Gerald 0.; 
Gadzala, Jack; Kemp, Brian; Weinkam, Edward J.; Kivi, Jeffrey L.; Maloney, Theodore L.  
> Subject. NRC Order EA-03-009 public meeting question 

> Chuck, 

> I understand from our discussion on February 19, 2003, that you will be attending NRR's public meeting 
in Rockville, MD on February 24, 2003, regarding Order EA-03-009. As a reminder, please bring up the 
following question: 

> Order EA-03-009, Section IV, Paragraph E, requires, "For each inspection required in Paragraph C, the 
Licensee shall submit a report detailing the inspection results within sixty (60) days after returning the 
plant to operation." Footnote 4 modifies this sentence and specifies, "this reporting requirement 
supercedes the 30-day reports requested by NRC Bulletin 2002-02." 

> Does this reporting requirement of Order EA-03-009, Section IV, Paragraph E, also supercede the 
30-day reporting requirements of NRC Bulletin 2001-01 and NRC Bulletin 2002-01?

> Roger D. Scott
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> PBNP Licensing 
> 920-755-7255 

CC: "Huting, Mark" <Mark.Huting@nmcco.com>, "HAZELHOFF, AMY C" 
"<AMY.HAZELHOFF@nmcco.com>, "Arent, Gordon" <Gordon.Arent@nmcco.com>, "LAHTI, LAURIE A" 
<LAURIE.LAHTI@nmcco.com>, "Riste, Gerald 0." <Gerald.Riste@nmcco.com>, "Gadzala, Jack" 
<Jack.Gadzala@nmcco.com>, "Kemp, Brian" <Brian.Kemp@nmcco.com>, "Weinkam, Edward J." 
<Edward.Weinkam@nmcco.com>, "Kivi, Jeffrey L." <Jeffrey.Kivi@nmcco.com>, "Maloney, Theodore L." 
<Theodore.Maloney@nmcco.com>, "Kurt Cozens (E-mail)" <koc@nei.org>, "Scott, Roger" 
<Roger.Scott@nmcco.com>


